DRAWING REFERENCE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IN-UL-DIS-PS-20-120 MDR|POWER 120V INPUT - 20A OUTPUT - 24VDC
IN-UL-DIS-PS-20-120-48 MDR|POWER 120V INPUT - 20A OUTPUT - 48VDC
IN-UL-DIS-PS-20-480 MDR|POWER 480V INPUT - 20A OUTPUT - 24VDC
IN-UL-DIS-PS-20-480-48 MDR|POWER 480V INPUT - 20A OUTPUT - 48VDC
IN-UL-DIS-PS-40-120 MDR|POWER 120V INPUT - 40A OUTPUT - 24VDC
IN-UL-DIS-PS-40-480 MDR|POWER 480V INPUT - 40A OUTPUT - 24VDC
SHEET:
SCALE:
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS
CONFIDENTIAL, IS SUBMITTED IN CONFIDENCE,